INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

JANUARY STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2024

74,050,671
31,841
2,097

$232
181,615
5,679

37°

21°

2023
57,423,831
31,433
1,594

$174
138,746
5,658

48°

31°



